
Régionale 9 couleurs
Bois d'Anthisnes-Esneux 6.2.2022

Hermathenae

Louis PAUL
Indiv.
Circuit : H:Bleu long
Distance : 4700m (Dénivelé 165m)

--/4 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nathan GILDEMEESTER 1:24:18
2. Stéphane WILLEMARCK 1:36:18
3. Grégoire VERBEEK 2:02:19

1. 234 00:02:55 220m 13'15"/km
2. 204 00:10:17 00:13:12 274m 37'32"/km
3. 202 00:03:21 00:16:33 318m 10'32"/km
4. 201 00:01:50 00:18:23 172m 10'40"/km
5. 236 00:10:20 00:28:43 400m 25'50"/km
6. 211 00:18:54 00:47:37 237m 79'45"/km
7. 214 00:07:53 00:55:30 399m 19'45"/km
8. 227 00:04:11 00:59:41 184m 22'44"/km
9. 229 00:11:57 01:11:38 247m 48'23"/km

10. 188 00:13:22 01:25:00 279m 47'55"/km
11. 191 00:07:30 01:32:30 194m 38'40"/km
12. 230 00:09:01 01:41:31 383m 23'33"/km
13. 231 00:09:59 01:51:30 379m 26'20"/km
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